
Taught by Damaris Caughlan-Artistic Director, Metropolitan Ballet of Tacoma.  Her approach and style with teaching 
young dancers is to help them express their inner joy of movement. Ms. Caughlan introduces disciplines such as self 
control, listening skills, and patience along with basic ballet fun in this wonderfully creative class. MBT is accredited 
through Columbia Virtual Academy. 
Required for Ballet class:
Girls: Black Ballet Leotard, Pink Tights. Pink Ballet Shoes 
Boys: White T-shirt, Black Leggings, Black Ballet Shoes 

Fees:

Creative Movement Ballet $108.00

Creative Movement Ballet - Session 1

Damaris CaughlanInstructor:
10/14/2021Start Date: End Date: 12/16/2021

Program Type: Youth Activities

Age(s): 3 - 5
Grade(s):

Schedule

10/14/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

10/21/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

10/28/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

11/4/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

11/11/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

11/18/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

11/25/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

12/2/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

12/9/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 

12/16/2021 Thursday 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM Pool - Party Room 


